Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 22 Etapa
Nacional 230cc 4T Agrolandia 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/7/2012 14:20. EE B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:38:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 57.077 +3.206 14:39:29.549 3 54.506 +0.222 14:41:21.096
(27) RALF SCHAEFER 2 55.029 +1.158 14:40:24.578 4 55.240 +0.956 14:42:16.336
1 54.064 +1.457 14:39:25.663 3 55.308 +1.437 14:41:19.886 5 55.910 +1.626 14:43:12.246
2 52.607 14:40:18.270 4 54.680 +0.809 14:42:14.566 6 56.516 +2.232 14:44:08.762
3 54.026 +1.419 14:41:12.296 5 53.871 14:43:08.437 7 55.725 +1.441 14:45:04.487
4 53.420 +0.813 14:42:05.716 6 54.351 +0.480 14:44:02.788 8 55.280 +0.996 14:45:59.767
5 53.016 +0.409 14:42:58.732 7 56.400 +2.529 14:44:59.188 9 54.284 14:46:54.051
6 52.819 +0.212 14:43:51.551 8 54.980 +1.109 14:45:54.168 10 54.780 +0.496 14:47:48.831
7 53.921 +1.314 14:44:45.472 9 55.607 +1.736 14:46:49.775 11 55.600 +1.316 14:48:44.431
8 53.989 +1.382 14:45:39.461 10 56.157 +2.286 14:47:45.932 12 55.741 +1.457 14:49:40.172
9 54.140 +1.533 14:46:33.601 11 54.617 +0.746 14:48:40.549 13 55.790 +1.506 14:50:35.962
10 54.387 +1.780 14:47:27.988 12 55.407 +1.536 14:49:35.956 14 55.714 +1.430 14:51:31.676
1 53.808 +1.201 14:48:21.796 13 55.577 +1.706 14:50:31.533
12 53.937 +1.330 14:49:15.733 14 56.783 +2.912 14:51:28.316 (9) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO
13 54.546 +1.939 14:50:10.279 1 59.663 +5.896 14:39:32.105
14 57.678 +5.071 14:51:07.957 (404) IAGO MORAES SGORLA 2 58.345 +4.578 14:40:30.450
1 56.603 +1.694 14:39:28.549 3 54.058 +0.291 14:41:24.508
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 2 54.985 +0.076 14:40:23.534 4 53.767 14:42:18.275
1 54.146 +2.020 14:39:26.116 3 56.024 +1.115 14:41:19.558 5 54.486 +0.719 14:43:12.761
2 53.125 +0.999 14:40:19.241 4 55.209 +0.300 14:42:14.767 6 55.940 +2.173 14:44:08.701
3 53.025 +0.899 14:41:12.266 5 56.000 +1.091 14:43:10.767 7 55.632 +1.865 14:45:04.333
4 52.126 14:42:04.392 6 55.628 +0.719 14:44:06.395 8 55.776 +2.009 14:46:00.109
5 53.002 +0.876 14:42:57.394 7 55.453 +0.544 14:45:01.848 9 56.181 +2.414 14:46:56.290
6 52.894 +0.768 14:43:50.288 8 55.258 +0.349 14:45:57.106 10 56.680 +2.913 14:47:52.970
7 1:05.324 +13.198 14:44:55.612 9 55.259 +0.350 14:46:52.365 11 57.379 +3.612 14:48:50.349
8 52.947 +0.821 14:45:48.559 10 55.754 +0.845 14:47:48.119 12 58.018 +4.251 14:49:48.367
9 54.642 +2.516 14:46:43.201 11 55.386 +0.477 14:48:43.505 13 58.255 +4.488 14:50:46.622
10 52.525 +0.399 14:47:35.726 12 55.675 +0.766 14:49:39.180 14 57.259 +3.492 14:51:43.881
1 53.817 +1.691 14:48:29.543 13 54.909 14:50:34.089
12 53.945 +1.819 14:49:23.488 14 55.280 +0.371 14:51:29.369 (575) LUIZ HENRIQUE ROLING SANTOS
13 53.236 +1.110 14:50:16.724 1 59.057 +3.540 14:39:32.314
14 53.665 +1.539 14:51:10.389 (15) VALMIR PEREIRA JUNIOR 2 56.215 +0.698 14:40:28.529
1 56.822 +2.161 14:39:29.166 3 55.592 +0.075 14:41:24.121
(22) WANDREY NIELS 2 54.661 14:40:23.827 4 55.773 +0.256 14:42:19.894
1 53.276 +0.921 14:39:24.760 3 56.006 +1.345 14:41:19.833 5 56.069 +0.552 14:43:15.963
2 53.153 +0.798 14:40:17.913 4 55.810 +1.149 14:42:15.643 6 55.517 14:44:11.480
3 52.827 +0.472 14:41:10.740 5 55.390 +0.729 14:43:11.033 7 55.772 +0.255 14:45:07.252
4 52.978 +0.623 14:42:03.718 6 56.131 +1.470 14:44:07.164 8 55.907 +0.390 14:46:03.159
5 53.029 +0.674 14:42:56.747 7 55.469 +0.808 14:45:02.633 9 55.566 +0.049 14:46:58.725
6 53.346 +0.991 14:43:50.093 8 55.465 +0.804 14:45:58.098 10 55.854 +0.337 14:47:54.579
7 1:06.874 +14.519 14:44:56.967 9 55.286 +0.625 14:46:53.384 11 56.042 +0.525 14:48:50.621
8 52.355 14:45:49.322 10 55.099 +0.438 14:47:48.483 12 57.920 +2.403 14:49:48.541
9 53.066 +0.711 14:46:42.388 11 55.541 +0.880 14:48:44.024 13 58.239 +2.722 14:50:46.780
10 53.051 +0.696 14:47:35.439 12 55.326 +0.665 14:49:39.350 14 57.247 +1.730 14:51:44.027
11 53.786 +1.431 14:48:29.225 13 55.627 +0.966 14:50:34.977
12 54.625 +2.270 14:49:23.850 14 54.826 +0.165 14:51:29.803 (11) LEONARDO ANZOLIN
13 53.895 +1.540 14:50:17.745 1 1:00.742 +5.679 14:39:33.784
14 54.282 +1.927 14:51:12.027 (510) PABLO POLTRONIERI 2 57.354 +2.291 14:40:31.138
1 57.656 +2.917 14:39:30.423 3 56.239 +1.176 14:41:27.377
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR 2 55.023 +0.284 14:40:25.446 4 55.406 +0.343 14:42:22.783
1 55.178 +1.595 14:39:27.025 3 54.906 +0.167 14:41:20.352 5 56.281 +1.218 14:43:19.064
2 53.583 14:40:20.608 4 55.679 +0.940 14:42:16.031 6 55.063 14:44:14.127
3 53.758 +0.175 14:41:14.366 5 55.174 +0.435 14:43:11.205 7 56.602 +1.539 14:45:10.729
4 53.758 +0.175 14:42:08.124 6 56.710 +1.971 14:44:07.915 8 56.506 +1.443 14:46:07.235
5 54.017 +0.434 14:43:02.141 7 55.706 +0.967 14:45:03.621 9 55.825 +0.762 14:47:03.060
6 53.816 +0.233 14:43:55.957 8 56.667 +1.928 14:46:00.288 10 56.399 +1.336 14:47:59.459
7 54.835 +1.252 14:44:50.792 9 54.997 +0.258 14:46:55.285 11 56.361 +1.298 14:48:55.820
8 54.473 +0.890 14:45:45.265 10 55.229 +0.490 14:47:50.514 12 56.454 +1.391 14:49:52.274
9 54.450 +0.867 14:46:39.715 11 55.129 +0.390 14:48:45.643 13 56.132 +1.069 14:50:48.406
10 54.084 +0.501 14:47:33.799 12 54.739 14:49:40.382 14 55.720 +0.657 14:51:44.126
11 54.273 +0.690 14:48:28.072 13 55.000 +0.261 14:50:35.382
12 54.643 +1.060 14:49:22.715 14 55.439 +0.700 14:51:30.821 (420) ROBSON DA CUNHA
13 55.435 +1.852 14:50:18.150 1 1:00.149 +4.310 14:39:33.306
14 55.233 +1.650 14:51:13.383 (93) BRUNO TOMIO 2 56.869 +1.030 14:40:30.175
1 59.021 +4.737 14:39:31.868 3 56.026 +0.187 14:41:26.201
(101) YURI ADEMIR GEREMIA 2 54.722 +0.438 14:40:26.590 4 56.273 +0.434 14:42:22.474
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 22 Etapa
Nacional 230cc 4T Agrolandia 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/7/2012 14:20. EE B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:38:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 55.839 14:43:18.313
6 57.397 +1.558 14:44:15.710
7 56.515 +0.676 14:45:12.225
8 56.611 +0.772 14:46:08.836
9 56.416 +0.577 14:47:05.252

10 56.852 +1.013 14:48:02.104

11 57.528 +1.689 14:48:59.632

12 58.886 +3.047 14:49:58.518

13 59.122 +3.283 14:50:57.640

14 1:00.279 +4.440 14:51:57.919

(92) JEFERSON ALLAN CIRICO

1 1:01.744 +5.586 14:39:34.626
2 58.465 +2.307 14:40:33.091
3 57.052 +0.894 14:41:30.143
4 57.144 +0.986 14:42:27.287
5 56.856 +0.698 14:43:24.143
6 57.666 +1.508 14:44:21.809
7 57.585 +1.427 14:45:19.394
8 57.514 +1.356 14:46:16.908
9 57.884 +1.726 14:47:14.792
10 57.191 +1.033 14:48:11.983
1 56.158 14:49:08.141
12 56.342 +0.184 14:50:04.483
13 58.241 +2.083 14:51:02.724
14 58.439 +2.281 14:52:01.163

(28) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK

1 59.397 +2.169 14:39:31.646
2 58.187 +0.959 14:40:29.833
3 58.965 +1.737 14:41:28.798
4 57.228 14:42:26.026
5 57.686 +0.458 14:43:23.712
6 57.627 +0.399 14:44:21.339
7 57.549 +0.321 14:45:18.888
8 57.679 +0.451 14:46:16.567
9 57.593 +0.365 14:47:14.160
10 58.604 +1.376 14:48:12.764
1 59.092 +1.864 14:49:11.856
12 1:00.588 +3.360 14:50:12.444
13 59.664 +2.436 14:51:12.108

(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT

1 59.417 +5.826 14:39:32.646
2 56.668 +3.077 14:40:29.314
3 54.510 +0.919 14:41:23.824
4 53.591 14:42:17.415
5 54.530 +0.939 14:43:11.945
6 56.445 +2.854 14:44:08.390
7 54.768 +1.177 14:45:03.158
8 54.731 +1.140 14:45:57.889
9 54.834 +1.243 14:46:52.723
10 54.807 +1.216 14:47:47.530
1 1:46.186 +52.595 14:49:33.716
12 1:49.559 +55.968 14:51:23.275

(106) TIAGO KEUNECKE

1 1:00.511 +5.031 14:39:33.884
2 57.387 +1.907 14:40:31.271
3 57.687 +2.207 14:41:28.958
4 55.480 14:42:24.438
5 55.746 +0.266 14:43:20.184
6 56.872 +1.392 14:44:17.056
7 56.716 +1.236 14:45:13.772
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